
Junior High School Proposed Fees
2023-2024 School Year
The fees listed are the maximum amount that may be charged to a student for the class/activity.  
Click on the fee name to see the specific spend plan associated with the fee.  
General, Curricular, Co-Curricular and Extra-Curricular fees are eligible for fee waiver for those who qualify.

Fee Name Proposed Maximum Amount

GENERAL FEES

9th Grade Lagoon Day $75.00
Class/Schedule Change $5.00
Instrument Rental $50.00
Remediation (per .25 credit) $40.00
Student Activity & Support $27.00
Truancy Fine $25.00

CURRICULAR FEES

Advanced Choir $100.00

AP Human Geography $100.00

Art Foundations I $12.00

Art Foundations II $12.00

Art 2B $12.00

Beginning Choir $20.00

Beginning Band $15.00

Biology $5.00

Boys Chorus $30.00

Concert Choir   HJH   RJH $100.00

Construction Technology $30.00

Dance 1 $5.00

Dance 2 $10.00

Digital Literacy $5.00
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Junior High School Proposed Fees
2023-2024 School Year
The fees listed are the maximum amount that may be charged to a student for the class/activity.  
Click on the fee name to see the specific spend plan associated with the fee.  
General, Curricular, Co-Curricular and Extra-Curricular fees are eligible for fee waiver for those who qualify.

Fee Name Proposed Maximum Amount

Earth and Space Science $5.00

Foods 1 $20.00

Girls Chorus $30.00

Integrated Science 7/8 $5.00

Jazz Choir $20.00

Manufacturing Technology $40.00

Musical Theatre Choir $20.00
Orchestra $15.00
PE Shirt $9.00
PE Shorts $12.00

Symphonic Band $15.00

Theatre 1 $5.00

Theatre 2 $10.00

Theatre 3 $10.00

Woods 1 $40.00

CO-CURRICULAR FEES

Dance Company $60.00
Latinos in Action $15.00
State Junior Honor Choir $63.00
Student Government   HJH   RJH $50.00
Theatre Shakespeare Competition $80.00
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Junior High School Proposed Fees
2023-2024 School Year
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Fee Name Proposed Maximum Amount

EXTRA CURRICULAR FEES

National Honor Society $5.00
School Dance Admission (per event) $5.00
School Extra Curricular Activity Admission (per event) $5.00
School Musical/Play Admission (per event) $5.00

DISCRETIONARY GENERAL FEES (NOT SUBJECT TO FEE WAIVER)

AP Tests $100.00
Chromebook Insurance $25.00
Late/Past Due Account $20.00
SLCC Admission $40.00
Concurrent Enrollment College Credit $5.00
Spirit Hoodie $25.00
Spirit Shirt $15.00
Yearbook $35.00
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